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List of Prospecting Licenses for Dredging Purposes granted in the Warden's Court, Greymouth,
from the 1st April, 1900, to the 31st December, 1900.
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Date of
Grant. To whom granted. £5 Locality. Date of

Grant Towhomgranted.
c3 a>a> -M

< g Locality.

1900.
Ipril 9

„ 9
„ 24
,. 24
„ 24. 24
„ 24
„ 24
„ 24
„ 24
„ 24
„ 24.. 24
„ 24
,. 24
„ 24, 24
,, 24
,. 24. 24
,. 24
„ 24
„ 24
„ 24„ 24
„ 24
„ 24
„ 24
., 24. 24
„ 24
„ 24
„ 24
,, 24„ 24
,, 24

Hay 8
8
8

J. Taylor
J. Git-si king
J. T. Skr.glund
R. Nancarrow
J. W. CalUell
VV. Wilson, jun.
J. Petrie, sen.
E. Wickes
F. Slace

J. Fitzsimmons

A. J. Tomkies
M. Phillips

M. Gillies '.'.
C. Parfitt
J. Howey ..
T. Saunders ..
H. C. Harley
S. C. Fache
C. R. Skelley
G. D. Wilson

Acr.
100
100
300
100
100
100
100
100
100
100
100
100
80
24
32
30
SO

100
100
50

100
100
100
30

100
100
100
100
76

100
100
100
100
100
100
100
100
20

100

GreyRiver.
New River.
Portuguese Creek.

Fuschia Creek.

Paroa.
New River.
Hohonu.
Arnold.
Deep Creek, Kotuku.

Dobson.
Cockubulla Creek.

Teremakau.
No Town Creek.
Brown's Terrace.

Maori Gully.
Stillwater.
Arnold.

1900.
May 21„ 21

„ 21
„ 21
„ 21„ 21. 21
„ 21,, 21

June 11
„ 11„ 11
„ 11. 11
„ 11„ 11„ 11
„ 11
„ 11
„ 11
„ 11„ 11„ 11„ 11
„ 11
,. 11
„ 11
„ 11
„ 11
,, 11„ 11
„ 11
„ 11
„ 11
„ 11„ 11
„ 25„ 25

July 9

M. Walsh
C. B. Montagu
G. B. Ritchie

J. W. Easson
J. Isdell

A. G. Tomkies
F. Hislin ..
V. Bevilaequa
A. E. North
R. Clough ..
G. D. Wilton
J. Isdell
R. Russell ..
J. W. Callwell
C. R. Woledge

Acr
100
100
100
100
100
100
100
100
100
100
100
100
100
100
100
80

100
100
100
100
100
100
30
60
75
60
45
99

100
100
100
100
100
60

100
100
100
20

100

Near Barrytown.
Teremakau.
Chinaman's Flat.

Crooked River.
Chinaman's Plat.

Near Kokiri.
Stilhvater.
Deep Creek.

Barrytown.

Sulky Gully.
Woolley Cieek.
Near New River.
Near Kaimata.

George Weaver
Henry Jones
Thomas Jones
E. Hodgkinson
John J. Ryall
A. G. Tomkies
A. Hodgkinson
R. Johnston
R. Williams
N. Mortenpen
T. Oxenham
Richard Clough
John Stratford
B. O'Biien and others

Arnold Flat.
Stillwater.

Cameron's.
New River.
Brown's Terraoe.

NearPortuguese Creek
Canoe Creek.
Near Arnold River.
Arnold Flat.
Arnold River.
Arnold Flat.
Arnold River.
Bank, Arnold River.
Barrytown.
Marsden.
Arnold River.

Joseph Butler
William Butler
D. Sheedy and other* ..
T. W. Tymons
T. H. Feary ..

Cameron's.
McLean's Creek.
Portuguese Creek.
Candlelight Diggings.
Sandstone Creek.
Fiji Terrace.

T. Crowe
F. J. Sweetman
T. E. Coates
L. Hayden
Joseph Hore
G. D. Wilson
H. Mordaunt
F. J. Sweetman

Deep Lead.
Near Rutherglen.
Near New River.
Ten-mile Creek.
Nt-ar Grey-Taylorville

Roid.
Arnold River.
Ntar Twelve-mile.
Maori Gully.

8
8
8
8
8
8
8
8
8
8
8
8
8
8
8
8
8
8

, 8
8
8
8
8
8

A. G. Tomkies
W. M. Delaney
H. O'Donnell
L. Stewart ..
M. O'Brien and another
J. Kennedy ..
R. Johnaton ..
M. Shannahan
S. C. Fache ..

60
26
80
80
75
85

100
90

100
100
100
80

100
50

100
100
100
100
80
16

100
100
100
95

9
9

Aug. 20
Sept. 10
„ 10
„ 10
„ 10
„ 24
„ 24
„ 24
„ 24

Oct. 8„ 15
„ 22
„ 22
„ 22
„ 22

Nov. 5„ 19
„ 19
„ 19
„ 19
„ 19
„ 19
„ 19. 19
„ 19
„ 19
„ 19

Dec. 3

John Brennan
W. M. Delauey
H. W. Kitchingham

A. E. Benjamin
G. T. Shilton
H.J. Jeffrey
John Hogan ..
G. D.Wilson
William McKechnie ..
Charles Uddstrom
GeorgeTurner
J. D. Gillies ..
J. Stewart
N. D. Hond ..
J. T. R. Delaney
H. W. Kitcldngham ..
A. Dunn
John Spencer
H. A. Bruce
A. F. Foot ..
W. S. Kernahan
A. F. Foot
Joseph Taj lor
Patrick Regan

100
9

100
100
100
100
12

100
20

100
100
20

100
100
46

100
100
80
40
63
56
56
56

100
1011
100
60
80
30
2

E:ght-mile Creek.
Grey River.
Fourteen mile North

Beach.
Moana.
New Maraden.
Barrytown.
Maori Gully.
Brown's Terrace.New River.

Old Deep Creek.
Arnold River. Ruby Creek.

Arnold.
New River.
Grey River.
Arnold.
No Town Creek.
Near New River.
Barrytown.
So.tii Beach.
Barn town.
Arnold River.
New River.
South Bfach.
Near Point. Elizabeth.
Stillwater Creek.

Jack's Creek.

T. Feary
R. Russell
0. Parfitt

Candlelight Range.
Woolley Greek.
Arnold Flat.

W. Wilson ..
R. Johnston
George McKenzie
JamesKelrnan
W. E. Church
R. W. Parkinson
Jarni-s Robertson
J. J. O'Donuell
R. Johnston ..
F. P. Guthardt and

others
J. Isdell

M
New River.
Arnold River.
Coal Creek.
Eight-mile Creek.
Langdon's Creek.
Dobson.
No Town, Arnold.
Maori Gully Creek.
Arnold.
Seven - mile North

Beach.
Chinaman's Flat.

E. I. Lord ..
J. T. Skoglund
Joseph Taylor
A. J. Wickes
Joseph Taylor
F. J. Parkinson
The Grey River Gold-

dredeing Company
A. McKay

Candlelight Creek.

: I
8
8
8

T. Baxter
W. Baxter
H. W. Kitchingham ..

100
100
100
100
100

Arnold.

New River District.
Cement Creek.
New River.
Near Point Elizabeth.
Stillwater.Seven - mile North

Beach.
Arnold.8

8
8
8
8
8
8
8
8

„ 21
„ 21
., 21
„ 21

',. 21„ 21
„ 21
„ 21„ 21

S. C. Faohe
D. Sheedy ..
0. R. Skelly
A. Gffney ..
J. McCarthy
J.E. Williams
A. G. Tomkies
VV. Ryan
G. H. Russell
G. D. W.laon

100
80
80

100
100
100
10U
00
96

100
100
100
100
66
60

7
24

100

3
3
3
3
3
3
3
3
3
3
3
3
3
3
3
3

„ 3

100
10G
100
100
100
75

IO(i
100
100
100
100
100
100
100
100
100
100

Barrytown.

Maori Gully.
No Name.
Doep Creek.

J.Trent
H. W. Young

Near Kokiri.
Near Cobden.
N> ar Maisden.
Maori Creek.
Eight-mile Creek.
New River.
Arnold River.
Maori Gully.
Arnold Flat.
Maori Crtek.
Near Marsden.
Ntar Barrytown.

H. Seebeck ..
R. Nancarrow
J. T. Skoglund
C. L. Morice
R. Nancarrow
C. L. Morice
E. I. Lord
C. L. Morice ..
E. I. Lord
J. T. Tidd ..
H. J. Jeffrey
H. W. Young

Stillwater.
GandUlight.

Portuguese Creek.
Candlelight Creek.
Portuaneae Creek.
Card's Creek.F. S:ace

M. Ryan
S. Robertson
G. D. Wilson
G. H. Russell
James Walsh

Canoe Creek.

Near Barrytown.
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